TAMIL NADU PHYSICAL EDU
SPORTS UNIVERS!

Melakottaiyur, Chennai}-6001‘27

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

Cordially invites you for the
Workshop on
Project Proposal Development on |
Community Engagement
For All Teaching Faculty

On 21.11.2022 at the Syndicate Hall, TNPESU at 10.30 AM

Dr. M.SUNDAR

Vice Chancellor, TNPESU

has kindly consented to inaugurate the workshop and deliver the inaugural address

Dr. R.RAMAKRISHNAN

Registrar i/c, TNPESU
has kindly accepted to felicitate the function

Prof. K.RAVICHANDRAN

Regional Director, Unnat Bharat Abhiyan,

Professor, Department of Cooperation, School of Management Studies,

The Gandhigram Rural Institute

has kindly accepted to be the resource person

Dr.V.MURUGUVALAVAN Dr. M.GRACE HELINA
PT.C.MANOJ Programme Coordinator

Organizing Secretaries




Project Proposal Development on

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
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Community Engogement
For All Teaching Faculty

Date & Time : 21.11.2022, 10.30 AM Venue Syndicate Hall, TNPESU

10.30 am

10.32 am

10.35 am

10.37 am

10.40 am

10.45 am

10.48 am

11.48 am

11.50 am

11.55 am

Programme Schedule

Silent Prayer

Welcome Address-Dr.M.Grace Helina,Programme Coordinator
Honouring the Guest

Felicitation Address — Dr.R.Ramakrishnan, Registrar i/c, TNPESU
Inaugural Address — Dr.M.Sundar, Vice Chancellor, TNPESU
Introducing the Resource Person — PT.C.Manoj, Organizing Secretary

Session — Prof.K.Ravichandran, Professor & Regional Director. Gandhigram
Rural Institute of Higher Education (Deemed to be University)

Presentation of Certificate to Resource Person

Feedback by Participants

Vote of Thanks — Dr.V.Muruguvalavan, Organizing Secretary




